
Maverick County Commissioners’ Court Meeting Schedule 

2018 

The following are the projected dates set by County Judge Saucedo for the upcoming 
Maverick County Commissioners’ Court meetings for 2018.  All meetings are to be held at 
5:00 pm. 
 
Thursday  Jan. 4, 2018   -   Special Meeting (P) 
Monday Jan. 08, 2018  -   Regular Meeting 
Thursday  Jan. 18, 2018  -   Special Meeting (P) 
Thursday Jan. 25, 2018  -   Special Meeting 
Thursday Feb. 1, 2018   -   Special Meeting (P) 
Monday Feb. 12, 2018  -   Regular Meeting 
Thursday Feb. 15, 2018  -   Special Meeting (P) 
Thursday Feb. 22, 2018  -   Special Meeting 
Thursday Mar. 1, 2018  -   Special Meeting (P) 
Monday Mar. 12, 2018  -   Regular Meeting 
Thursday Mar. 15, 2018  -   Special Meeting (P) 
Wednesday Mar. 28, 2018  -   Special Meeting (P) 
Monday Apr. 9, 2018  -   Regular Meeting 
Thursday Apr. 12, 2018  -   Special Meeting (P) 
Thursday Apr. 26, 2018  -   Special Meeting (P) 
Thursday Apr. 26, 2018  -   Special Meeting   
Thursday May 10, 2018  -   Special Meeting (P)     
Monday May. 14, 2018   -   Regular Meeting 
Thursday May 24, 2018  -   Special Meeting (P) 
Thursday May. 31, 2018  -   Special Meeting 
Thursday  Jun. 7, 2018   -   Special Meeting (P) 
Monday Jun. 11, 2018  -   Regular Meeting 
Thursday  Jun. 21, 2018  -   Special Meeting (P) 
Thursday Jun. 28, 2018   -   Special Meeting 
Thursday July 5, 2018   -   Special Meeting (P) 
Monday July 9, 2018   -   Regular Meeting 
Thursday July 19, 2018  -   Special Meeting (P) 
Thursday July 26, 2018  -   Special Meeting 



Thursday Aug. 2, 2018  -   Special Meeting (P) 
Monday Aug. 13, 2018  -   Regular Meeting 
Thursday Aug. 16, 2018  -   Special Meeting (P) 
Thursday  Aug. 30, 2018  -   Special Meeting (P) 
Thursday Aug. 30, 2018  -   Special Meeting 
Monday Sept. 10, 2018  -   Regular Meeting 
Thursday Sept. 13, 2018  -   Special Meeting (P) 
Thursday Sept. 27, 2018  -   Special Meeting (P) 
Tuesday* Oct. 9, 2018   -   Regular Meeting 
Thursday Oct. 11, 2018  -   Special Meeting (P) 
Thursday Oct. 25, 2018  -   Special Meeting (P) 
Thursday Oct. 25, 2018  -   Special Meeting  
Thursday  Nov. 8, 2018  -   Special Meeting (P)      
Monday* Nov. 13, 2018   -   Regular Meeting 
Tuesday Nov. 20, 2018  -   Special Meeting (P) 
Thursday Nov. 29, 2018  -   Special Meeting 
Thursday  Dec. 6, 2018   -   Special Meeting (P) 
Monday Dec. 10, 2018  -   Regular Meeting 
Thursday Dec. 20, 2018  -   Special Meeting (P) 
Thursday Dec. 27, 2018  -   Special Meeting 
 
 

*(Holiday observance)  *(P) Payroll Meeting 
*The above meeting dates & time are subject to change* 


